Pos. Nom

1 VAN GASSE
2 CHARLIER

5 WIRTGEN

6 MAGNEE

8 LEMMENS

9 RECKER

10 PIERRON

11 BASTIN

15 VANKERKOM
18 NEIMRY

26 HILGER-SCHUTZ

27 VIJVERMAN
70 VAN NEVEL
71 MATTHEE
93 HENDRICKX
100 BREVER
138 MOREAU
149 BRIALMONT
182 BERTRAND
217 VAN AS
307 MICHIELS
369 SERVAIS
385 GROLLINGER

Prénom
ETIENNE
JEAN FRANCOIS
VINCENT
FABIAN
DAVY
MARCEL
OLIVIER
MICHEL
RAPHAEL
DIMITRI
JEROME
JAN
FRANS
ALEXANDRE
ERIC
JEAN-FRANCOIS
MICHELE
IRENE
VALERY
NATHALIE
ALEX
NATHALIE
THIERRY

Dossard
327
466
385
214
202
412
261

12
338
236
165
347
332
415
152

37
235

38

22
465
411
440
143

Temps

2:50:
:50:
:59:
:03:
:05:
:07:
:08:
(11
:21:
124
:31:
:32:
:53:
:53:
:00:
140
111
:13:
:24:
:30:
4:48:
5:04:
5:08:

:01
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44
53
37
15
07
09
18
00
07
37
16
32
18
55
31

03
35
02
26
59
20
58

Km/H Pos/cat. Cat.

13,4
13,3
12,7
12,4
12,3
12,2
121
11,9
11,3
11
10,8
10,7
9,8
9,7
9,5
9.4
9.1
9,0
8,6
8,4
7.9
75
7.4

18
28
48
21
58
1V2
6 S
7S
5V1
1S
18 S
19 S
6 V2
24 V1
35 V1
50 S
1 A2
2 A3
83 8
3 A1
111 V1
11 A2
134 V1

LBFA
LBFA
LBFA
LBFA
LBFA
LBFA
LBFA
LBFA
LBFA
LBFA
LBFA
LBFA
LBFA
LBFA
LBFA
LBFA
LBFA
LBFA
LBFA
LBFA
LBFA
LBFA
LBFA

Club



